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Varsity Cross Country (Coed)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Aug. 24 @ Jerome High School (CSI
Open Invite)

Jerome High School TBA

Thursday Aug. 31 @ Valley High School Valley High School 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 07 OPEN (Kimberly Meet/Magic

Mountain)
Kimberly High School 3:00PM

Friday Sep. 15 @ Twin Falls High School (Dani
Bates)

Twin Falls High School TBA

Saturday Sep. 23 @ OPEN (Bob Furman, Eagle
Island)

OPEN TBA

Thursday Sep. 28 @ Snake River High School (@
Eastern Idaho State Fairgrounds)

Snake River High School 1:00PM

Thursday Oct. 05 @ OPEN (Bob Conley Meet) OPEN TBA
Tuesday Oct. 10 @ Gooding High School Gooding High School TBA
Wednesday Oct. 18 @ Gooding High School (District

Cross Country)
Gooding High School TBA

Saturday Oct. 28 @ OPEN (State Cross
Country/Portnuef Med. Center)

OPEN TBA
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